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Description

198706080001
83780

06/08/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 177 809

198709160002
98190

09/16/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 151 290

198709160002
98300

09/16/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 151 310

198709160002
99190

09/16/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 151 300

198709210003
04470

09/21/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 151 879

198710020003
16070

10/02/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 153 760

198710140003
25900

10/14/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 155 258

198710060003
18680

10/06/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 154 142

198711120003
54880

11/12/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 159 561

198711120003
55340

11/12/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALTUS BANK 159 570

198711160003
58480

11/16/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 159 803

198711160003
59310

11/16/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 159 954

198711030003
46710

11/03/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 158 32

198711170003
61020

11/17/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 160 171

198711040003
47920

11/04/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 158 285

198711040003
48360

11/04/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 158 290

198711190003
63410

11/19/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 160 572

198712080003
78240

12/08/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 162 689

198712080003
78960

12/08/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 162 735



198711200003
65670

11/20/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 160 871

198712110003
83830

12/11/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 163 315

198712150003
87930

12/15/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 163 713

198712170003
91840

12/17/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALTUS BANK 163 936

198712180003
93030

12/18/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 164 135

198801040000
01570

01/04/1988
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 165 860

198801050000
03530

01/05/1988
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 165 973

198801060000
04040

01/06/1988
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALTUS BANK 166 375

198801060000
04890

01/06/1988
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALTUS BANK 166 375

198712280004
04740

12/28/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 164 891

198712280004
05760

12/28/1987
12:00:00

ALTUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTUS BANK 165 53


