	Search Cri	iteria Filte	ers Applied	I: Party Se	q= 1,0; Le	gal Seg=	1,0; Name	= ALTUS	MORTGA	GE CORP	•
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198706080001 83780	06/08/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	177	809				
198709160002 98190	09/16/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	151	290				
198709160002 98300	09/16/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	151	310				
198709160002 99190	09/16/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	151	300				
198709210003 04470	09/21/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	151	879				
198710020003 16070	10/02/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	153	760				
198710140003 25900	10/14/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	155	258				
198710060003 18680	10/06/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	154	142				
198711120003 54880	11/12/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	159	561				
198711120003 55340	11/12/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALTUS BANK	159	570				
198711160003 58480	11/16/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	159	803				
198711160003 59310	11/16/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	159	954				
198711030003 46710	11/03/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	158	32				
198711170003 61020	11/17/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	160	171				
198711040003 47920	11/04/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	158	285				
198711040003 48360	11/04/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	158	290				
198711190003 63410	11/19/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	160	572				
198712080003 78240	12/08/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	162	689				
198712080003 78960	12/08/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	162	735				

198711200003 65670	11/20/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	160	871		
198712110003 83830	12/11/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	163	315		
198712150003 87930	12/15/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	163	713		
198712170003 91840		ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALTUS BANK	163	936		
198712180003 93030	12/18/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	164	135		
198801040000 01570	01/04/1988 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	165	860		
198801050000 03530		ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	165	973		
198801060000 04040	01/06/1988 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALTUS BANK	166	375		
198801060000 04890	01/06/1988 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALTUS BANK	166	375		
198712280004 04740		ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	164	891		
198712280004 05760	12/28/1987 12:00:00	ALTUS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTUS BANK	165	53		